120445 C C McC_1loch Supplies
120446 Sproule¥Groe.Co, ~ Supplies
-120447  Humane Society Expenses -
120448 Fike and Co. Br.No,1713 *Final®™ .
120449 Fike and Bo. Const.Br.1720 .
TOWNSHIP CLAIMS
) ) Boles
23 Cullen Kramer Payroll
_:24 Mack Moss - Payroll
o | Bixby -
49 Ross Rice Payroll
00 J F Kays Drag
o1 John Martin Payroll .
' - i * Dawson
‘56 J P Wagoner Payroll
.97 J C Colburn Drag
A | Frye
:30 w C'dones Payrcll
.31 Cullen Kramer - Payroll
‘ Glenn Pool
‘87 L O Huner Drag
.88 J T Wilmott Payroll
. ' - Jenks |
"16 Neamo Phillips Payroll
| N . Lynn Lane
:83 , Ed Smittle Payroll
. 84 Chatrles Cook Drag
.85 W C Crawley Drag
86 C W Elmore Payroll
; Owasso
" 54 W J McClure Drag
. 65 Highway Const.Co. Services
) Red Fork
© 47 Monroe Neal Payroll .
" 48 M 0 Cook Payroll .
. | Skiatook
-39 J U West Drag
30 S N Cooper Drag
S 41 w F Just Drag
_ | Wekiwa
: 54 Joe Duncan Payroll.
* 55 H E Goodman Payroll.
56 F K Patison

Carricd.

numbered 119582 and 120152 respectively, be and they are hereby each allowed in the amoun1
. of $lp 00,

HJ Brickner for the construction of the market buildingnbe and the same is hereby

described strip of land be and'the same is hereby sold to W M Fleetwood, he being the

S

Motion was made by Mr.North, seconded by, hr.Hedgecock that claims

Carried.

Motion was made by Mr.North, seconded by Mr.Hedgecock, that the Bond of

‘cancclled as to any further liability.
| Motion was made by Mr.North,

only bidder therefor:

.

Commencing at a point on the West Line of Seetion 32,

Payroll.

| . . Motion was made by'Mr.North. seconded by. Mr.Hedgecock that JESS P SETTL]
be and he 1s hereby appointed Constable with1n and fr District 'No.4, Tulsa GOunty, Okla.

Carried.

seconded by Mr.Hcdgecock that the followiné

15,00
6.00

’ 50082
4436,87
820,99

12.00
23.50

81.00
- 3e 75
102.50

187.50
20,62

278 00
.. 48 00

25,62
365,25

206.00

51.00
26425
12.50
101.25

©11.25
10,19

. 120.00
226.50

d.12
13.12
6.25

99.50
149 00
243. 00

A"k

=TT



